Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

25 KG 0

Grand Total 210 6.290 402,252.66 0.00 0.00 402,252.66 20,112.65 422,365.31 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

423.00 

0.00 

0.31-

422,788.00 

Total in Words  [  Four Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment